

The St Andrews Pilgrim Foundation is a registered charity based in the world famous home of golf, St Andrews, Scotland. (SCO47873).

The objective of the Trust is to raise funds to conserve, improve and develop, for the benefit of the public, the historic character of the town of St Andrews. The town of St Andrews for the purposes of the Trust shall be as defined from time to time by the statutory Planning Authority or as may be determined from time to time by the Trustees.

The Trustees meet three or four times a year and applications are accepted at any time.



Project Title:

Aims and Objectives of Organisation (including charity number if applicable):

Contact Details for Project Co-ordinator:

Name:		
Address:		
Tel:		
Email:		

Project Details:

Where is the project located?

When will your project commence and its duration?

What do you hope to achieve and how does this project satisfy the objects of The St Andrews Pilgrim Foundation?

Please provide a business plan for your project which should include:

- 1. Overall cost
- 2. Funding already secured including any pending applications
- 3. Amount requested from The St Andrews Pilgrim Foundation
- 4. Please enclose a copy of your most recent accounts
- 5. Details of planning approval (if required)

Terms and Conditions of Funding:			
 If your application is successful your organisation will be required to provide an interim report, in the case of projects of long duration, and a final report on the completion of your project; If you are unable to complete the project the Foundation may request some or all of the funding be returned; Representatives of the Foundation may wish to meet with the project co-ordinator in order to discuss the project further. 			
I have read and accept the terms of the Privacy Notice.			
I understand and accept the Terms and Conditions of funding as set out above:-			
Project Coordinator			
Date			
Please return the completed form either by post:			
The Secretaries			
The St Andrews Pilgrim Foundation			
Kinburn Castle			
St Andrews			
Fife			

KY16 9DR

or by email:

contact@pilgrimfoundation.org